North Posey Junior High
2023 - 2024 Basketball (Boys 7 & 8)

Date Event Type Start Time Location Depart
Thu Nov 9 Pike Central MS SG 5:30 PM Pike Central MS Away
Sat Nov 11 Viking Madness SG 6:00 PM North Posey High School Away
Tue Nov 14 Southridge SG 5:30 PM North Posey JH Home
Thu Nov 16 W. Memorial SG 5:30 PM W. Memorial Away
Mon Nov 20 South Spencer MS 5:30 PM North Posey JH Home
Thu Nov 30 Mt. Vernon JH SG 5:30 PM North Posey JH Home
Mon Dec 4 Ft. Branch SG 5:30 PM Ft. Branch Away
Tue Dec 5 Castle North MS SG 5:30 PM North Posey Junior High Home
Thu Dec 7 MT CARMEL MIDDLE SCHOOL SG 5:30 PM North Posey JH Home
Mon Dec 11 Tecumseh SG 5:30 PM North Posey JH Home
Thu Dec 14 Heritage Hills SG 5:30 PM Heritage Hills Away
Wed Jan 3 Carmi, IL SG 5:30 PM North Posey Junior High Home
Sat Jan 6 South Gibson 7th Grade Tourney T 9:30 PM Haubstadt Away
Mon Jan 8 Boonville MS SG 5:30 PM Boonville MS Away
Thu Jan 11 Haubstadt SG 5:30 PM North Posey JH Home
Sat Jan 13 Tell City/Washington SG 10:00 AM Washingten Jr High School Away
Tue Jan 16 Princeton MS SG 5:30 PM North Posey JH Home
Thu Jan 18 Owensville SG 5:30 PM North Posey JH Home
Sat Jan 20 Forest Park JH SG 10:00 AM  North Posey JH Home
Mon Jan 22 PAC Round 1 T 6:45 PM Pike Central MS Away
Thu Jan 25 PAC Round 2 T 6:45 PM North Posey JH Away
Sat Jan 27 PAC Semi-Finals & Final T 8:00 AM Boonville MS Away



